
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 04.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicat

ion 

Case No. 

Cou

rt 

Fee 

Notifi

ed 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Reje

ct 

Stat

us 

  

1 B BARIK 
56454/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

2 B BARIK 
56455/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/4109/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

3 B BARIK 
56456/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/4232/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

4 P K DAS 
56457/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/20713/2

017 
7 

 
U 

   

5 B BARIK 
56458/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/4111/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

6 B BARIK 
56459/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5486/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

7 D K MOHANTY 
56460/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/11547/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

8 R C P 
56461/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/3638/20

11 
7 

 
U 

   

9 S R BARIK 
56463/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/33788/2

023 
7 

 
U 

   

10 G SINGH 
56467/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14912/2

020 
7 

 
U 

   

11 P K SWAIN 
56469/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5851/20

15 
7 

 
U 

   

12 J SAHOO 
56471/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13648/2

022 
7 

 
U 

   

13 
GYANENDRA 

CHAITANYA 

56472/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/4798/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

14 B SAMAL 
56473/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1333/20

22 
7 

 
U 

   

15 B SAMAL 
56475/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1333/20

22 
7 

 
U 

   

16 SK JENA 
56476/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/4629/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17 S N SAHOO 
56477/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/23458/2

021 
7 

 
U 

   



18 KC SATAPATHY 
56479/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/4774/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

19 B SAMAL 
56480/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/2406/20

22 
7 

 
U 

   

20 B SAMAL 
56481/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/2755/20

22 
7 

 
U 

   

21 M DAS 
56482/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
OJC/2700/1994 7 

 
U 

   

22 H DAS 
56483/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRLA/406/2007 7 

 
U 

   

23 K K MISHRA 
56484/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMA/414/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

24 H SUNDARA 
56486/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRLA/265/2012 7 

 
U 

   

25 R SAHOO 
56487/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

RVWPET/217/20

23 
7 

 
U 

   

26 S K BISWAL 
56488/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLREV/727/20

19 
7 

 
U 

   

27 M. BEHERA 
56489/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/41680/2

023 
10 

 
C 

   

28 N K ROUT 
56490/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CMP/493/2024 7 

 
U 

   

29 S M DHAL 
56496/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRP/16/2016 10 

 
C 

   

30 BASUDEV BARIK 
56497/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

31 BASUDEV BARIK 
56499/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

32 BASUDEV BARIK 
56500/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

33 BASUDEV BARIK 
56502/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

34 BASUDEV BARIK 
56503/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

35 BASUDEV BARIK 
56504/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1385/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

36 BASUDEV BARIK 
56505/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/978/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

37 BASUDEV BARIK 
56506/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/978/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

38 BASUDEV BARIK 
56507/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/978/202

4 
10 

 
U 

   

39 BASUDEV BARIK 
56510/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

40 BASUDEV BARIK 
56512/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

41 BIKRAM SAMAL 56513/2 04.07.202 WPC(OA)/324/2 10 
 

C 
   



024 4 018 

42 BASUDEV BARIK 
56515/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

43 P.K. MISHRA 
56522/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/20607/2

023 
10 

 
C 

   

44 P.N. PATTNAIK 
56530/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13870/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

45 A.K. NAYAK 
56532/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15711/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

46 BASUDEV BARIK 
56541/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

47 BASUDEV BARIK 
56544/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

48 BASUDEV BARIK 
56547/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/4199/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

49 BASUDEV BARIK 
56548/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5285/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

50 BASUDEV BARIK 
56550/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5285/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

51 BASUDEV BARIK 
56553/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5285/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

52 BISWAJIT SAHOO 
56563/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

53 BISWAJIT SAHOO 
56566/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1560/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

54 A.K. ROUL 
56581/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/6741/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

55 
SITANSU MOHAN 

SINGH 

56582/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15064/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

56 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

56587/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15663/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

57 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

56590/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15665/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

58 P. K. MOHANTY 
56597/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13427/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

59 P. K. MOHANTY 
56599/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/26079/2

023 
10 

 
C 

   

60 T. BARIK 
56604/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15222/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

61 B.K. PARDHI 
56611/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15260/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

62 M. R. SAHOO 
56614/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15649/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

63 RABINARAYAN SETHI 
56621/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13122/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

64 S. DAS 
56624/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14694/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   



65 
JAYMARATHI 

SENAPATI 

56632/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
WA/580/2024 7 

 
U 

   

66 
JAYMARATHI 

SENAPATI 

56633/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
WA/580/2024 7 

 
U 

   

67 M DAS 
56634/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLREV/474/19

83 
7 

 
U 

   

68 S B UDGATA 
56635/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLREV/160/20

13 
10 

 
C 

   

69 
LAXMI NARAYAN 

RAYATSINGH 

56637/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMP/557/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

70 
PRADIPTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

56644/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/536/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

71 S MISHRA 
56645/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/7385/20

20 
7 

 
U 

   

72 R.K. MISHRA 
56651/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
MATA/81/2022 10 

 
C 

   

73 H K MALLICK 
56652/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15595/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

74 M NAYAK 
56654/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15217/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

75 

M/S 

P.K.MOHANTY,D.K.PA

NDA,CH 

T.MISHRA,A.MISHRA 

56655/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
MATA/96/2023 10 

 
C 

   

76 S.P. SAMANTA 
56658/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
MATA/129/2024 10 

 
C 

   

77 M S HASAN 
56662/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRLA/682/2022 10 

 
C 

   

78 
PRAVAT CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

56663/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15560/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

79 BIJAY KUMAR SETHI 
56670/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
ARBA/30/2022 10 

 
C 

   

80 P. BEHERA 
56678/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15477/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

81 KUNJA SUNDAR DAS 
56679/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13734/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

82 K SAHOO 
56681/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

RPFAM/401/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

83 M R DASH 
56683/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CMP/539/2024 10 

 
C 

   

84 G C BARIK 
56685/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CMP/697/2024 10 

 
C 

   

85 KSHTISH 
56686/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/2251/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

86 D BARIK 
56688/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5696/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

87 AJIT CH MOHAPATRA 56689/2 04.07.202 CMP/677/2024 10 
 

C 
   



024 4 

88 H PAIKARAY 
56690/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14272/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

89 B K LENKA 
56692/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/25711/2

014 
7 

 
U 

   

90 P K MOHANTY 
56695/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13134/2

007 
7 

 
U 

   

91 P K MOHANTY 
56698/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/11454/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

92 R K MAHA BHOI 
56700/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/38927/2

023 
7 

 
U 

   

93 R K MAHA BHOI 
56702/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/1307/20

14 
7 

 
U 

   

94 S K PARIDA 
56703/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/29084/2

019 
7 

 
U 

   

95 P K MISHRA 
56705/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/2482/20

17 
7 

 
U 

   

96 K C PANDA 
56707/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
ITA/80/2023 7 

 
U 

   

97 S DAS 
56709/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
OJC/2205/1997 7 

 
U 

   

98 P K MISHRA 
56711/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
SA/207/1989 7 

 
U 

   

99 D NAYAK 
56713/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
RSA/302/2008 7 

 
U 

   

10

0 
D PRADHAN 

56715/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
RFA/67/2006 7 

 
U 

   

10

1 
S. DASH 

56716/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5964/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

10

2 
B K LENKA 

56717/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/3106/20

12 
7 

 
U 

   

10

3 
H SUNDARA 

56718/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/1520/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

10

4 
A SAHOO 

56720/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5123/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

10

5 
S.K. PANDA 

56722/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

BLAPL/6449/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

10

6 
M.N MOHANTY 

56728/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CMAPL/370/201

7 
7 

4.00,3

*4 
U 

   

10

7 
S. K. BEHERA 

56734/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15669/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

10

8 
A. K. SRICHANDAN 

56739/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15776/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

10

9 
S BARIK 

56740/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6512/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

11

0 
M.M. PANDA 

56741/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/9103/20

16 
10 

 
C 

   



11

1 
S C ACHARYA 

56742/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/17470/2

021 
7 

 
U 

   

11

2 
L. MOHANTY 

56744/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15710/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

3 
S C ACHARYA 

56746/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/17472/2

021 
7 

 
U 

   

11

4 
S BARIK 

56748/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6398/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

5 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56749/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15804/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

6 
T.K. NAYAK 

56753/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15642/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

7 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56755/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15802/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

8 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56758/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15789/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

9 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56762/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15784/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

0 
P SAHOO 

56764/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5973/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

1 
K.P. BEHERA 

56765/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/4229/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

2 
SUNIL KUMAR PANDA 

56766/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/15131/

2023 
10 

 
C 

   

12

3 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56771/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15777/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

4 
D SAMAL 

56773/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5860/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

5 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56775/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15775/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

6 
P K MOHANTY 

56776/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

TRP(C)/36/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

12

7 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56778/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15773/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

8 
SESHADEV BISWAL 

56779/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

TRP(C)/36/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

12

9 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56780/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15757/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

0 
HEMANTA KUMAR ROUT 

56782/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

TRP(C)/166/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

13

1 
D MOHANTY 

56783/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5825/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

2 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56785/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15756/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

3 
B K DAS 

56787/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

TRP(C)/149/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

13 A.K. DAS 56788/2 04.07.202 FAO/361/2023 10 
 

C 
   



4 024 4 

13

5 
T. K. NAYAK 

56790/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15722/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

6 
BISWAJIT MOHANTY 

56791/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
FAO/353/2023 10 

 
C 

   

13

7 
P C MISHRA 

56793/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6045/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

8 
S. K. SAHU 

56794/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15780/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

9 
S. MISHRA 

56795/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/11620/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

14

0 
S.BARDHAN 

56796/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/7495/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

14

1 
P BEHERA 

56797/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6489/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

14

2 
S. K. SAHU 

56798/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15806/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

14

3 
AK SAHOO 

56800/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

BLAPL/5694/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

14

4 
P. K. JENA 

56801/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15924/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

14

5 
H.K.BISWAL 

56803/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

BLAPL/3949/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

14

6 
N. ROUT 

56804/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

TRPCRL/53/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

7 
P.K. PARIDA 

56806/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
RSA/496/2005 10 

 
C 

   

14

8 

M/S PRAMOD K. 

ROUTRAY 

56808/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
RSA/196/2011 10 

 
C 

   

14

9 
S. MOHANTY 

56810/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15787/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

15

0 
B.K. RATH 

56811/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15787/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

15

1 
G SAHOO 

56817/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

BLAPL/6364/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15

2 
R. K. DEHURY 

56821/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/12277/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

15

3 
J.MOHAPATRA 

56823/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/2325/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15

4 
D. SAMAL 

56828/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLREV/287/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15

5 
P. K. PANI 

56829/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13827/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

15

6 
M.BANARJI 

56830/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/2395/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15

7 
B. SAMAL 

56831/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14575/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   



15

8 
R.K.MALLICK 

56832/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/2391/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15

9 
CHIRANJAYA MOHANTY 

56833/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

BLAPL/5398/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

0 
S. K. BEHERA 

56834/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15877/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

1 
GYANA RANJAN PATRA 

56835/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6576/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

2 
M. R. SAHOO 

56837/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15601/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

3 
B. K. SWAIN 

56839/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15740/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

4 
B. MISHRA 

56842/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15783/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

5 
G. C. JENA 

56846/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14751/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

6 
DASHARATHI KHILAR 

56847/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/2229/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

7 
S. K. PAL 

56848/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14819/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

16

8 
A. K. MOHANTY 

56853/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLREV/305/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

9 
M.R. SAHOO 

56858/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13160/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

0 
N.K. ROUT 

56859/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15654/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

1 
D. BISWAL 

56860/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15604/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

2 
D. BISWAL 

56861/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15632/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

3 
S. DAS 

56862/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/8026/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

17

4 
D.LALA 

56863/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

CRLMC/2334/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

17

5 
K. PARIDA 

56865/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15790/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

6 
B. SAHOO 

56866/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WPC(OA)/374/2

018 
10 

 
C 

   

17

7 

M/S SARBESWAR 

PRUSTY 

56867/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WPC(OAC)/197/

2018 
10 

 
C 

   

17

8 
K. PARIDA 

56868/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14800/2

016 
10 

 
C 

   

17

9 
A.K. ROUL 

56869/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/17700/2

016 
10 

 
C 

   

18

0 
K.C. SWAIN 

56871/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/16651/2

015 
10 

 
C 

   

18 B.R. SENAPATI 56872/2 04.07.202 WP(C)/16657/2 10 
 

C 
   



1 024 4 015 

18

2 
B. SAMAL 

56873/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/42022/2

023 
10 

 
C 

   

18

3 
R.K. SAHU 

56875/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
ARBA/5/2024 10 

 
C 

   

18

4 
P.K. MOHANTY 

56876/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRLA/16/2004 10 

 
C 

   

18

5 
P.K. MOHANTY 

56877/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRA/100/1993 10 

 
C 

   

18

6 
G.C. BARIK 

56878/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15595/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

18

7 
P.K. MOHANTY 

56879/2

024 

04.07.202

4 
CRA/141/1991 10 

 
C 

   

18

8 
B.B. MALLICK 

56880/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/6627/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

18

9 
P.K. DAS 

56881/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

WP(C)/6627/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

19

0 
L PANDA 

56887/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6578/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

19

1 
D SWAIN 

56888/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6589/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

19

2 
RR DAS 

56889/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6589/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

19

3 
A PARIDA 

56895/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6595/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

19

4 
HK PANDA 

56899/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6554/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

19

5 
DK DALAI 

56900/2

024 

04.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6582/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  1743 

     

N I C 

 


